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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Important Messages

Coaches, if you see any mispelled names, please send an email to the
league statistician.

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Avg Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Division1

1 7 Wilson 37 2 94.9 1061 41394 1201 3446
2 2 Exeter 34 5 87.2 1026 40033 1154 3264
3 1 Daniel Boone 29 10 74.4 990 38614 1116 3189
4 4 Muhlenberg 28 11 71.8 942 36743 1110 3034
5 6 Twin Valley 17 22 43.6 803 31341 915 2646
6 3 Governor Mifflin 12 27 30.8 786 30691 923 2603
7 5 Reading 3 36 7.7 645 25167 762 2211

Division2

1 8 Antietam 33 6 84.6 1002 39082 1136 3200
2 11 Hamburg 25 14 64.1 877 34215 1016 2891
3 13 Schuylkill Valley 20 19 51.3 853 33303 956 2791
4 10 Conrad Weiser 13 26 33.3 757 29550 869 2444
5 12 Oley Valley 10 29 25.6 749 29241 926 2448
6 14 Wyomissing 10 29 25.6 705 27517 843 2275
7 9 Berks Catholic 2 37 5.1 638 24906 728 2150

Season High Scores
Team Division #1 - Division1

Scratch Game 1201 Wilson 1154 Exeter 1116 Daniel Boone
Scratch Series 3446 Wilson 3264 Exeter 3189 Daniel Boone

Team Division #2 - Division2
Scratch Game 1136 Antietam 1016 Hamburg 956 Schuylkill Valley
Scratch Series 3200 Antietam 2891 Hamburg 2791 Schuylkill Valley

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 26 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Riley Hause 299 Ethan Reimert 299 Ethan Giagnocavo
Scratch Series 773 Keith Lerch 770 Ayden Davis 750 Ethan Reimert

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
John Hartline 199 1 199
Blake Jeitles 7282 37 196
Hunter Smathers 6856 37 185
Kendall Smathers 7841 39 201
Evan Miller 7826 39 200
Patrick Moore 8026 39 205
Jack O'Keefe 584 3 194

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Colson Tsakonas 7648 39 196
Landen Goughler 6007 31 193
Connor Freiwald 7499 36 208
Ethan Reimert 8344 39 213
Keith Lerch 8493 38 223
Aidan Patterson 483 3 161
Justin Prizer 1379 8 172
Max Slater 180 1 180

3 - Governor Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Zack Weinstein 5191 34 152
Zack Dunker 6058 35 173
Tyler Dunker 5721 36 158
VACANT 0 0 125
Tony Speece 4511 28 161
Josh Hite 1211 10 121
Chase Spiers 5785 36 160
Hunter Speece 119 1 119
Tyler Long 1519 10 151
Isai Lopez 236 2 118
Dominic Valeriano 340 3 113

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Andrew Long 7600 39 194
Cole Strausser 6175 33 187
Aidan Dietrich 6716 36 186
Brayden Seroka 7559 39 193
Lorenzo Mathis 7498 39 192
Yamil Cueras 466 4 116
Andrew Walter 729 5 145
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Nehemiah Diaz 2525 33 76
William Pena 5938 36 164
Wyatt Fiato 5363 33 162
Kevin Dutan 3466 30 115
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Timothy Eggert 6469 39 165
Harrison Springer 5425 35 155
Jacob Rhoades 2207 15 147
Justin Bolt 6237 36 173
Connor Phillips 6363 39 163
Clay Coughenhour 304 3 101
Gavin Springer 3817 24 159
Kasey Trent 426 3 142
Ben Bonnell 93 1 93

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Adam Gehr 6847 33 207
Harrison Turner 2289 12 190
John Giglio 8174 36 227
Tyler Wentzel 7923 36 220
Ethan Giagnocavo 7607 36 211
James Nolan 6426 31 207
Jack Rymar 1802 9 200
Colton Buckley 326 2 163

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Josh Bauer 7237 36 201
Zane Ciabattoni 5038 26 193
Jason Kline 599 3 199
Dakota Pawlik 6603 34 194
Ayden Davis 9186 39 235
Luis Torres-Alvarado 121 1 121
Rylan Walls 5626 31 181
Danny Woodford 4672 25 186

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Haden Mintzer 5251 33 159
Jason Leininger 5062 36 140
David Birmingham 5140 36 142
Joseph Leininger 3220 36 89
Andrew Gonzalez 3233 30 107
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Brandon Zimmer 4304 27 159
Luke Leopold 4786 39 122
Ethan Armao 4100 36 113
Owen McMahon 6889 39 176
Riley Hause 7221 36 200
VACANT 0 0 125

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Colton Werley 5748 34 169
Ty Jozefick 4447 26 171
Brayden Heckman 6233 35 178
Aaron Hix 6275 34 184
Ashton Haag 6573 33 199
Kyle Houck 741 5 148
Matt Curtis 799 5 159
Haden Long 2280 14 162
Logan Hess 376 3 125
Tavian Perry 316 3 105

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Rylee Eck 5414 39 138
Patrick Latch 4549 36 126
Tyler Drobeck 3820 36 106
Ethen Miller 5451 30 181
Dean Fisher 8132 39 208
VACANT 0 0 125

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Larsen Hale 6618 39 169
Evan Walsh 6290 39 161
Nash Broughall 5031 37 135
James Muzopappa 7400 39 189
Braiden Lash 7714 39 197
VACANT 0 0 125

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Alexander Kauffman 6291 35 179
Nathaniel Renenger 5453 39 139
Andres Herrera 5503 39 141
Declan Filoon 1750 15 116
Scott Gentile 5045 39 129
Christian Quintana 3048 25 121
Micah Campbell 94 1 94
Scott Wechsler 333 2 166

Average List of All Members of This League
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Ayden Davis Antietam 9186 39 235.54
John Giglio Wilson 8174 36 227.06
Keith Lerch Exeter 8493 38 223.50
Tyler Wentzel Wilson 7923 36 220.08
Ethan Reimert Exeter 8344 39 213.95

Ethan Giagnocavo Wilson 7607 36 211.31
Dean Fisher Oley Valley 8132 39 208.51
Connor Freiwald Exeter 7499 36 208.31
Adam Gehr Wilson 6847 33 207.48
James Nolan Wilson 6426 31 207.29
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Patrick Moore Daniel Boone 8026 39 205.79
Kendall Smathers Daniel Boone 7841 39 201.05
Josh Bauer Antietam 7237 36 201.03
Evan Miller Daniel Boone 7826 39 200.67
Riley Hause Conrad Weiser 7221 36 200.58

Jack Rymar Wilson 1802 9 200.22
Jason Kline Antietam 599 3 199.67
Ashton Haag Hamburg 6573 33 199.18
John Hartline Daniel Boone 199 1 199.00
Braiden Lash Schuylkill Valley 7714 39 197.79

Blake Jeitles Daniel Boone 7282 37 196.81
Colson Tsakonas Exeter 7648 39 196.10
Andrew Long Muhlenberg 7600 39 194.87
Jack O'Keefe Daniel Boone 584 3 194.67
Dakota Pawlik Antietam 6603 34 194.21

Brayden Seroka Muhlenberg 7559 39 193.82
Landen Goughler Exeter 6007 31 193.77
Zane Ciabattoni Antietam 5038 26 193.77
Lorenzo Mathis Muhlenberg 7498 39 192.26
Harrison Turner Wilson 2289 12 190.75

James Muzopappa Schuylkill Valley 7400 39 189.74
Cole Strausser Muhlenberg 6175 33 187.12
Danny Woodford Antietam 4672 25 186.88
Aidan Dietrich Muhlenberg 6716 36 186.56
Hunter Smathers Daniel Boone 6856 37 185.30

Aaron Hix Hamburg 6275 34 184.56
Ethen Miller Oley Valley 5451 30 181.70
Rylan Walls Antietam 5626 31 181.48
Max Slater Exeter 180 1 180.00
Alexander Kauffman Wyomissing 6291 35 179.74

Brayden Heckman Hamburg 6233 35 178.09
Owen McMahon Conrad Weiser 6889 39 176.64
Justin Bolt Twin Valley 6237 36 173.25
Zack Dunker Governor Mifflin 6058 35 173.09
Justin Prizer Exeter 1379 8 172.38

Ty Jozefick Hamburg 4447 26 171.04
Larsen Hale Schuylkill Valley 6618 39 169.69
Colton Werley Hamburg 5748 34 169.06
Scott Wechsler Wyomissing 333 2 166.50
Timothy Eggert Twin Valley 6469 39 165.87

William Pena Reading 5938 36 164.94
Connor Phillips Twin Valley 6363 39 163.15
Colton Buckley Wilson 326 2 163.00
Haden Long Hamburg 2280 14 162.86
Wyatt Fiato Reading 5363 33 162.52

Evan Walsh Schuylkill Valley 6290 39 161.28
Tony Speece Governor Mifflin 4511 28 161.11
Aidan Patterson Exeter 483 3 161.00
Chase Spiers Governor Mifflin 5785 36 160.69
Matt Curtis Hamburg 799 5 159.80

Brandon Zimmer Conrad Weiser 4304 27 159.41
Haden Mintzer Berks Catholic 5251 33 159.12
Gavin Springer Twin Valley 3817 24 159.04
Tyler Dunker Governor Mifflin 5721 36 158.92
Harrison Springer Twin Valley 5425 35 155.00

Zack Weinstein Governor Mifflin 5191 34 152.68
Tyler Long Governor Mifflin 1519 10 151.90
Kyle Houck Hamburg 741 5 148.20
Jacob Rhoades Twin Valley 2207 15 147.13
Andrew Walter Muhlenberg 729 5 145.80

David Birmingham Berks Catholic 5140 36 142.78
Logan Rollman Hamburg 427 3 142.33
Kasey Trent Twin Valley 426 3 142.00
Andres Herrera Wyomissing 5503 39 141.10
Jason Leininger Berks Catholic 5062 36 140.61

Nathaniel Renenger Wyomissing 5453 39 139.82
Rylee Eck Oley Valley 5414 39 138.82
Nash Broughall Schuylkill Valley 5031 37 135.97
Scott Gentile Wyomissing 5045 39 129.36
Patrick Latch Oley Valley 4549 36 126.36

Logan Hess Hamburg 376 3 125.33
Luke Leopold Conrad Weiser 4786 39 122.72
Christian Quintana Wyomissing 3048 25 121.92
Josh Hite Governor Mifflin 1211 10 121.10
Luis Torres-Alvarado Antietam 121 1 121.00

Hunter Speece Governor Mifflin 119 1 119.00
Isai Lopez Governor Mifflin 236 2 118.00
Declan Filoon Wyomissing 1750 15 116.67
Yamil Cueras Muhlenberg 466 4 116.50
Kevin Dutan Reading 3466 30 115.53

Ethan Armao Conrad Weiser 4100 36 113.89
Dominic Valeriano Governor Mifflin 340 3 113.33
Andrew Gonzalez Berks Catholic 3233 30 107.77
Tyler Drobeck Oley Valley 3820 36 106.11
Tavian Perry Hamburg 316 3 105.33

Clay Coughenhour Twin Valley 304 3 101.33
Micah Campbell Wyomissing 94 1 94.00
Ben Bonnell Twin Valley 93 1 93.00
Joseph Leininger Berks Catholic 3220 36 89.44
Nehemiah Diaz Reading 2525 33 76.52
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